Product Information
Order number: LG54124.650

LITEGEAR

Catena FlexStrip Premio CC 60D, 14,4W/m

LED Lighting Solutions

Product information "Catena FlexStrip Premio
CC 60D, 14,4W/m"

Litegear GmbH

Anderungen vorbehalten
An Firthenrode 45

Technical details are subject to change
(c) 2017 52511 Geilenkirchen

Luminous Flux

Luminous Flux per Meter:
LED per Meter:

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Operating Hours:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:
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(0 1P6T with Siicone Tube ) 1P63 with SiliconoTuboGlue

Technical Details:

7150 Im

1100 Im

60

82 Im/W

4500 K

=80 Ra

6

67 W

>50.000 h L70/B50
-20°C - 50°C
6500x10x6 mm
112g

3 years

Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13

www.litegear.de
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